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MENA ports are less efficient than Norther Range Ports but they are
improving...

LSCI Comparison Northern Range, North Med and MENA&Turkey
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- ...because the Medlterrcmecm is becoming more plvofal in the global economy
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...because the Medlterranean is becomlng more plvotal in ’rhe global economy

Rotterdam Antwerpen

Trieste

La Speziaygs

-

Tanger Med _
_ Algemrasw

Number of vessel routes
2020

[]0-100
[1101-300

[1301-600

I 601 - 900 Fonte: SR
I 901 - 5.000




